7z,

NAVINSA LINE

SAILING SCHEDULE
COSTA RICA

—_—

MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI

NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY

HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX

01/15/21
01/22/21
01/29/21
02/05/21
02/12/21
02/19/21
02/26/21
03/05/21
03/12/21
03/19/21
03/26/21

01/13/21
01/20/21
01/27/21
02/03/21
02/10/21
02/17/21
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21
03/17/21

01/15/21
01/22/21
01/29/21
02/05/21
02/12/21
02/19/21
02/26/21
03/05/21
03/12/21
03/19/21
03/26/21

OKEE ANN MARI
RHL AGILITAS
HELLE RITSCHER
OKEE ANN MARI
RHL AGILITAS
HELLE RITSCHER
OKEE ANN MARI
RHL AGILITAS
HELLE RITSCHER
OKEE ANN MARI
RHL AGILITAS

ERATOS
AS PETRA
BOMAR CAEN
ERATOS
AS PETRA
BOMAR CAEN
ERATOS
AS PETRA
BOMAR CAEN
ERATOS

NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA
NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA

NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA
NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA

11
26
29
12
27
30
13
28
31
14

25
13
41
26
14
42
27
15
43

18
42
43
19
43
44
20
44
45
21

SAILING DATE VESSEL _ ETA (CR)

01/19/21
01/25/21
02/01/21
02/08/21
02/15/21
02/22/21
03/01/21
03/08/21
03/15/21
03/22/21
03/29/21

SAILING DATE VESSEL _ ETA (CR)

01/23/21
01/30/21
02/06/21
02/13/21
02/20/21
02/27/21
03/06/21
03/13/21
03/20/21
03/27/21

SAILING DATE VESSEL _ ETA (CR)

01/27/21
02/03/21
02/10/21
02/17/21
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21
03/17/21
03/24/21
03/31/21
04/07/21



NAVINSA LINE
————————=

SAILING SCHEDULE
PT. CORTES, HONDURAS / SANTO TOMAS, GUATEMALA

SAILING DATE VESSEL ETA (HON) ETA (GUA)

MIAMI 01/11/21 DIANAJ 501 01/14/20
MIAMI 01/13/21 SEABOARD PATRIOT 262 01/16/21
MIAMI 01/14/21 SEABOARD RANGER 401 01/17/21
MIAMI 01/17/21 SEABOARD ATLANTIC 403 01/19/21 01/21/21
MIAMI 01/18/21 DIANAJ 502 01/21/21
MIAMI 01/20/21 SEABOARD PATRIOT 263 01/23/21
MIAMI 01/21/21 SEABOARD RANGER 402 01/24/21
MIAMI 01/24/21 SEABOARD ATLANTIC 404 01/26/21 01/28/21
MIAMI 01/25/21 DIANAJ 503 01/28/21
MIAMI 01/27/21 SEABOARD PATRIOT 264 01/30/21
MIAMI 01/28/21 SEABOARD RANGER 403 01/31/21
MIAMI 01/31/21 SEABOARD ATLANTIC 405 02/02/21 02/04/21
MIAMI 02/01/21 DIANAJ 504 02/04/21
MIAMI 02/03/21 SEABOARD PATRIOT 265 02/06/21

MIAMI 02/04/21 SEABOARD RANGER 404 02/07/21



SAILING DATE VESSEL _ ETA (HON) ETA (GUA)

NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY

NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY
NEW YORK, NY

SAILING DATE VESSEL ETA (HON) ETA (GUA)

WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON, NC

SAILING DATE VESSEL _ ETA (HON) ETA (GUA)

HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX

NAVINSA LINE

01/13/21
01/20/21
01/27/21
02/03/21
02/10/21
02/17/21
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21
03/17/21

1/14/2021
1/21/2021
1/28/2021
2/4/2021
2/11/2021
2/18/2021
2/25/2021
3/4/2021
3/11/2021
3/18/2021

01/15/21
01/22/21
01/29/21
02/05/21
02/12/21
02/19/21
02/26/21
03/05/21

NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA

AS PETULIA
NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA
NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA
NORDBALTIC

AS FAUSTINA

JENNIFER SCHEPERS

GALANI
SAN ALBERTO
AS FAUSTINA

GALANI

WINNER
AS FAUSTINA

JENNIFER SCHEPERS

GALANI

NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA
NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA
AS PETULIA

NORDBALTIC
AS PALATIA

18
42
43
19
43
44
20
44
45

102S
103S
104S
105S
106S
107S
108S
109S
110S
111S

18
42
43
19
43
44
20

‘—//
SAILING SCHEDULE
PT. CORTES, HONDURAS / SANTO TOMAS, GUATEMALA

01/30/21
02/06/21
02/13/21
02/20/21
02/27/21
03/06/21
03/13/21
03/20/21
03/27/21
04/03/21

01/20/21
01/27/21
02/03/21
02/10/21
02/17/21
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21
03/17/21
03/24/21

01/19/21
01/26/21
02/02/21
02/09/21
02/16/21
02/23/21
03/02/21
03/09/21

01/31/21
02/07/21
02/14/21
02/21/21
02/28/21
03/07/21
03/14/21
03/21/21
03/28/21
04/04/21

01/19/21
01/26/21
02/02/21
02/09/21
02/16/21
02/23/21
03/02/21
03/09/21
03/16/21
03/23/21

01/20/21
01/27/21
02/03/21
02/10/21
02/17/21
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21



SAILING SCHEDULE
PT. MIAMI, FL & PT. EVERGLADES, FL / RIO HAINA, REP. DOMINICANA

SAILING DATE VESSEL _ ETA (DR)

MIAMI 01/15/21 ERATO 01/19/21
MIAMI 01/17/21 AS SABRINA 27 01/20/21
MIAMI 01/22/21 AS PETRA 25 01/26/21
MIAMI 01/24/21 AS SABRINA 28 01/27/21
MIAMI 01/29/21 BOMAR CAEN 13 02/02/21
MIAMI 01/31/21 AS SABRINA 29 02/03/21
MIAMI 02/05/21 ERATO 41 02/09/21
MIAMI 02/07/21 AS SABRINA 30 02/10/21
MIAMI 02/12/21 AS PETRA 26 02/16/21
MIAMI 02/14/21 AS SABRINA 31 02/17/21
MIAMI 02/19/21 BOMAR CAEN 14 02/23/21
MIAMI 02/21/21 AS SABRINA 32 02/24/21
MIAMI 02/26/21 ERATO 42 03/02/21

MIAMI 02/28/21 AS SABRINA 33 03/03/21



